
HICO Second Users Meeting 

List of Attendees 

Glasgow, Scotland 

October 10, 2012 

 

   
Name Institution e-mail 
Roy Armstrong University of Puerto Rico roy.armstrong@upr.edu 
Bob Arnone University of Southern Mississippi, USA Robert.Arnone@usm.edu 
Fougnie Bertrand Centre National d’Etudes Spatiales, France Bertrand.Fougnie@cnes.fr 
Lauren Biermann University of St Andrews, UK lb66@st-andrews.ac.uk 
Astrid Bracher Alfred Wegener Institute, Germany Astrid.Bracher@awi.de 
Jacek Chowdhary NASA/GISS, USA jacek.chowdhary@nasa.gov 
Joan Cleveland ONR, USA Joan.Cleveland@navy.mil 
Curtiss Davis Oregon State University, USA cdavis@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Hayley Evers-King University of Cape Town, South Africa hayleyeversking@gmail.com 
Peter Fearns RSSRG/Curtin University, Australia p.fearns@curtin.edu.au 
Rick Gould NRL/SSC, USA gould@nrlssc.navy.mil 
Toru Hirawake Hokkaido University, Japan hirawake@salmon.fish.hokudai.ac.jp 
Zhongping Lee University of Massachusetts Boston, USA zhongping.lee@umb.edu 
David Lewis NRL/SSC, USA david.lewis@nrlssc.navy.mil 
Sean McCarthy NRL/SSC, USA sean.mccarthy.ctr@nrlssc.navy.mil 
Lachlan McKinna RSSRG/Curtin University, Australia lachlan.mckinna@curtin.edu.au 
Mark Moline University of Delaware, USA mmoline@udel.edu 
Ramon Pena-Martinez University of Valencia, Spain rpenamart@yahoo.es 
Jaume Piera CSIC, Spain jpiera@cmima.csic.es 
Rudiger Rottgers Helmholtz-Zentrum Geesthacht, Germany rroettgers@hzg.de 
Blake Schaeffer EPA, USA schaeffer.blake@epa.gov 
Marie Smith University of Cape Town, South Africa ocean.chiq@gmail.com 
Menghua Wang NOAA/NESDIS/STAR, USA Menghua.Wang@noaa.gov 
   

 

 


